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Gedore

GEDORE 7 XL 15 Ring-
Maulschlussel extra lang UD-

Profil 15 mm

Technische Details
Gewicht [Ibs]
Gesamtbreite [mm]
Ring-Profil

1000 V isoliert

Kopfbreite 2 [mm]
VDE zertifiziert

Norm

Netto-Gewicht [kg]
Material
Oberflache

0,32 Ibs
33 mm
UNIT-DRIVE

nein
35 mm
nein

dhnlich DIN 3113 - Form
A|ISO 3318 |ISO 7738

0,147 kg
31CrVv3
verchromt

SchlUsselweite 1 [mm]
Kopfhéhe 1 [mm]
Maulstellung 1

REACH Registrierung
vorhanden

Kopfhéhe 2 [mm]
Gesamtlédnge [mm]

Ringwinkel

Kopfbreite 1 [mm]
Inhalt (Anzahl StGck)
Gewicht

15 mm
11,2 mm
15 Grad
nein

7 mm
250 mm
15 Grad

23 mm
1
0,12 kg
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